
 

Robert Langford 

rlangford@ccacres.ca 
519-247-3530 

1584 Melwood Drive 
Strathroy, Ontario, N7G 3H5 

www.ccacres.ca 

Bean Market Classes 
Adzuki beans 
Otebo beans 
Black beans 

Organic Black beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans 

Organic Dark Red Kidney Beans 
Light Red Kidney beans 

White Kidney beans 

 
 

Bean Market Classes 
(Organic) 

Black beans 
Cranberry beans 

Kidney beans 
White Pea beans 

Ben Cullen 
647-909-0352 

bcullen@cullensfoods.com 
cullensfoods.com 

 

Bean Market Classes 
(Conventional and  

Organic) 
Adzuki beans 
Black beans 

Dark Red Kidney beans 
Otebo beans 

White Pea beans 
 
 

Matt Foulon 
844-553-2923 

mfoulon@theandersons.com 

96 Nelson St. 

Hensall, ON  N0M 1X0 

andersonscanada.com 

 
 

Bean Market Classes 
Black beans 

Cranberry beans  
Dark Red Kidney beans 
Light Red Kidney beans 

White Kidney beans 
Pinto beans 

White Pea beans 
Yellow Eye beans 

Jeff, John & Joanne Ferguson 
519-631-3463 

fergusonoffice@fergusonbros.com  

43850 Ferguson Line, 
R.R. # 6 ST. THOMAS, ON  N5P 3T1 

fergusonbros.com 

 

Rob Anwender  
519 275 2020 x 206  

robert.anwender@broadgrain.com  

18 King Street East, Suite 900 

Toronto, Ontario, M5C 1C4  
www.broadgrain.com  

Bean Market Classes 
Black beans 

Cranberry beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans 

White Pea beans 

License fees for the 23-24 season are $6.50/MT.  The Ontario Bean Growers (OBG) reviews the license fees in July of 

each year.  OBG is regulated by the Ontario Farm Products Marketing Commission and as such requires bean dealers 

to deduct from the money payable for the beans  they buy, the corresponding license fees owed to OBG by the 

grower.  The dealer will remit, on behalf of the grower, the license fees to OBG. 

 
 

 
 

Pat Elliott and Bettie Gibbs 
519-461-1590 

pat@fieldcrest.biz 
bettie@fieldcrest.biz 

21964 Fairview Rd., 

R.R. # 3 THORNDALE, ON  N0M 2P0 

Bean Market Classes 
Cranberry beans 

Black beans 
White Pea beans 

mailto:rlangford@ccacres.ca
http://www.ccacres.ca/
http://www.cullensfoods.com/
mailto:robert.anwender@broadgrain.com


 
 

 
 

Wade Bickell 
519-262-3511 ext 209 

Cell: 519-630-3838 
wbickell@hdc.on.ca 

1 Davidson Drive, Box 219 

Hensall, ON     N0M 1X0 

hensallco-op.ca 

Bean Market Classes 
Adzuki beans 
Black beans 

Cranberry beans 
Great Northern beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans 
Light Red Kidney beans 

White Kidney 
Otebo beans 
Pinto beans 

Small Red beans 
White Pea beans 

 
 

 
 

Steve Bradley 
519-461-1829  

steve@pattersongrain.com 

23364 Wellburn Rd, RR#3 

St. Marys, ON     N4X 1C6 

pattersongrain.com 

Bean Market Classes 
Black beans 

 

 
 

Bean Market Classes  
Adzuki Beans 
Black beans 

White Pea beans 

John, Maitland, & Nelson Underwood  
519-335-3579 

underwoodgrain@wightman.ca 

41797 Howick Turnberry Road 
Wingham, ON   N0G 2W0 

 

 

Bean Market Classes  
(Organic) 

Cranberry Beans 
Black Beans 

Dark Red Kidney  
White Kidney Beans 

White Pea Beans 

Leevi Hotari 
289-879-1094 

info@freshacres.ca 

3019 Sunnidale, 3/4 Sideroad 
New Lowell, ON  L0M 1N0 

Fresh Acres Ltd. 

 

 
 

Bean Market Classes 
Black beans 

Cranberry beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans bruce@grandriverbean.com 

amanda@grandriverbean.com  

872 Paris Plains Church Road,  

PARIS, ON   N3L 3E2 

grandriverbean.com 

Bruce Cruickshank and Amanda Cruickshank 
519-442-2760 

 

Bean Market Classes  
Black beans 

Cranberry Beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans 
Light Red Kidney beans 

White Kidney beans 
Mayacoba beans (Yellow Beans) 

Small Red Beans 
White Pea beans 

Ross, Keith, & Ross Jr. Townsend 

519-462-2696 
townsendbros@netflash.net 

964734 Maplewood Sdrd 
Tavistock, ON   N0B 2R0  

60 Elora Street South, P.O. Box 100 

Harriston, ON  N0G 1Z0 

ontariobeans.on.ca 

info@ontariobeans.on.ca 

519-510-8556 
Photo courtesy of Isaac Borland 

 

 
 

Bean Market Classes 
Adzuki beans 
Black beans 

Cranberry beans 
Great Northern beans 
Dark Red Kidney beans 
Light Red Kidney beans 

White Kidney 
Otebo beans 
Pinto beans 

Small Red beans 
White Pea beans 

rita@ffmltd.ca 

4648 Lasalle Line  

Petrolia, ON   N0N 1R0 

fieldfarms.ca 

Rita Felder 
519-882-2976 


